Test Receiver R&S FSET7, R&S FSET22,
Test Receiver R&S FSET7, R&S FSET22
◆ Frequency range
100 Hz to 7 GHz/22 GHz
◆ IF bandwidths (RBW)
10 Hz to 500 MHz in steps of 1/2/5
◆ Full-featured test receiver or spectrum
analyzer operating modes selectable

DQS REG. NO 1954
Ordering information
Order designation Type Order No.
Test Receiver
100 Hz to 7 GHz R&S FSET7 1080.3508.27
Test Receiver
100 Hz to 22 GHz R&S FSET22 1080.3508.32
RF Preselector for R&S FSET7 R&S FSET-Z2 1070.2009.07
RF Preselector for R&S FSET22 R&S FSET-Z22 1070.2009.02
Accessories supplied for R&S FSET7, R&S FSET22
Power cable, operating manual, spare fuses, MF-2 keyboard (US), PS/2 mouse
Test-port adapter N and 3.5 mm connector (female) (for R&S FSET22 only)
Accessories supplied for R&S FSET-Z2, R&S FSET-Z22
Power cable, spare fuses, set of connecting cables to R&S FSET7, R&S FSET22
(length: 300 mm)
Options
2nd Hard Disk for R&S FSET7,
R&S FSET22 incl. firmware,
WindowsNT R&S FSE-B19 1088.7248.22
Ethernet Interface with RJ45
connector R&S FSE-B16 1073.5973.04
Recommended extras
Service Kit R&S FSE-Z1 1066.3862.02
Headphones 0708.9010.00
IEC/IEEE-Bus Connecting Cable,
1 m R&S PCK 0292.2013.10
IEC/IEEE-Bus Connecting Cable,
2 m R&S PCK 0292.2013.20
Transit Case
(for R&S FSET7, R&S FSET22) R&S ZZK-955 1013.9395.00
Transit Case
(for R&S FSET-Z2, R&S FSET-Z22) R&S ZZK-945 1013.9372.00
19" Rack Adapter
(for R&S FSET7, R&S FSET22) R&S ZZA-95 0396.4911.00
19" Rack Adapter
(for R&S FSET-Z2, R&S FSET-Z22) R&S ZZK-94 0396.4905.00
H-Field Test Antenna
(100 Hz to 30 MHz) R&S HM525 4031.0508.02
Low-Noise Test Antenna System
(100 Hz to 1 GHz) R&S AM524 4015.7001.02
Order designation Type Order No.
Pr